
TNAKIR CO)LÍLEGE DF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Date: 28/7/21 

Responsibility Chart 

National Initiative Program (Student Exchange Program) 

Academic Exchange Program (7th August 2021) 
(Webinar for knowing emerging technology and building leadership ability for budding 

engineers) 

Responsibility Particulars Faculty Name/Student Coordinator Name 
Dr. Lochan Jolly (Dean SSW) 
Dr. Megharani Patil (Activity Head NIP) 

Overall Program Coordination 

Overall Student Coordination Himanshi Jain (NIP TE IT A) 
Aroma Sinha (NIP TE COMP C) 

Girik Tripathi (NIP BE E&TC A) 
Tanay Bhavsar (NIP TE CIVIL A) 

Inauguration Organization Committee Mr. Ashwin Pathak: NIP-SPOC ES&H 
Mr. Rahul Neve : NIP-SPOC IT 
Ayushi Sarda and Utkrisht Sharma (NIP Overall 
Student Coordinator) 
Pratik Gehlot (NIP BE COMP A) 
Samiksha Bedekar (NIP BE COMP B) 
Dhruv Tiwari (NIP BE MECH B) 
Aryan Sharma (NIP TE ELEX) 

Vaishnavi Shetty (NIP TE E&TC B) 
Ms. Amruta Gokhale : NIP-SPOC Mech 
Mr. Arpit Vyas : NIP-SPOC Civil 
Mukta Hole (NIP BE CIVIL A) 
Lovlesh Dagar (NIP BE ELEX) 
Ashish Jha (NIP BE E&TC B) 
Alpesh Sangam (NIP BE CIVIL B) 
Shreyas Rathod (NIP TE CIVIL B) 
Vikaskumar Dubey (NIP TE COMP A) 
Abhash Vema (NIP TE MECH B) 
Aastha Shah (NIP BE IT B) 

Certificate Committee 

Report Integration Committee Ms. Niki Modi: NIP-SP0C COMP 
Shreya Mishra (NIP TE E&TC A) 
Atharva Kulkarni (NIP TE CMPN B) 
Kushal Modi (NIP BE MECH A) 
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| Feedback Committee 

Ms. Jalpaben D, Pandya: NIP-SPOC ELEX 
Ms, Sonali Singh: NIP-SPOC E&TC 
Atharva Deshmukh (NIP TE MECH A) 
Sanyuktha Udyavar (NIP TET B) 

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Iearning 
Track Coordinator 

Mr. Arpit Vyas: NIP-SPOC CIVIL 
Mr. Rahul Neve: NIP-SPOC IT Speaker 
Dr. Kamal Shah, Dean (R&D), HOD-IT PG Programs, 

B.Tech Al-ML Moderating the session 
Introducing the speakers 
Report writing for the track 

Mr. Arpit Vyas: NIP-SPOC CIVIL 

Mr. Rahul Neve: NIP-SPOC IT 

Session Host Sakshi Madkholkar (NIP BE IT A) 

Attendance Monitoring and admitting 
participants 
Quiz 

Mukta Hole (NIP BE CIVIL A), Shreyas Rathod (NIP 

TE CIVIL B) 
Sanyuktha Udyavar (NIP TE ITB) 

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

Track Coordinator Ms. Niki Modi : NIP-SPOC COMP 
Ms. Jalpaben D. Pandya: NIP-SPOC ELEX 

Dr.Sheetal Rathi H.O.D. - PG COMP Programs, 

|B.Tech (AI-DS) 
Ms. Jalpaben D. Pandya: NIP-SPOC ELEX 

Speaker 

Moderating the session 

Introducing the speakers 
Report writing for the track Ms. Niki Modi : NIP-SPOC COMP 

Aryan Sharma (NIP TE ELEX) 

Vikaskumar Dubey (NIP TE COMP A), Lovlesh 
Dagar (NIP BE ELEX) 

Pratik Gehlot (NIP BE COMP A) 

Session Host 

Attendance Monitoring and admitting 

participants 
Quiz 

IOT 

Ms. Sonali Singh : NIP-SPOC E&TC 
Ms. Amruta Gokhale: NIP-SPOC Mech 

Track Coordinator 
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Speaker 

hangakie* Moderating the session Introducing the speakers 
Report writing for the track 

| Dr. Lochan Jolly Dean(Student & Staff Welfare) HOD-PG E&TC Programs, B.Tech (IOT) Ms. Sonali Singh: NIP-SPOC E&TC Session Host 
Ms. Amruta Gokhale: NIP-SPOC Mech Attendance Monitoring and admitting participants Vaishnavi Shetty (NIP TE E&TC B) Ashish Jha (NIP BE E&TC B), Abhash Verma (NIPTE MECHB) 

Quiz 

Dhruv Tiwari (NIP BE MECH B) 
Leadership Development 

Track Coordinator 
Moderating the session 
Report writing for the track 

Mr. Ashwin Pathak: NIP -SPOC ES&H 

Mr. Amol Dapkekar, Assistant Professor H&S 
Mrs. Vidyadhari R. Singh, Assistant Professor COMP 
Dr. Lochan Jolly Dean(Student & Staff Welfare) 
HOD-PG E&TC Programs, B.Tech (1OT) 

Speakers 

Samiksha Bedekar (NIP BE COMP B), Atharva 

Kulkarni NIP TE COMP B) 

Shreya Mishra (NIP TE E&TC A) 

Introducing the speakers 

Session Host 

Attendance Monitoring and admitting 

participants 
Quiz 

Alpesh Sangam (NIP BE CIVIL B), Aastha Shah (NIP 
BE IT B) 

Atharva Deshmukh (NIP TE MECH A), Kushal Modi 

(NIP BE MECH A) 

Note: Moderating the session includes taking care Q&A and Chat Comments 
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Activity Head NIP 
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